
200m horden 0,762m   Cad Dames  Uur=15:02
Reeks:1

1 1329 Mortiers Lio             AVKA 30.30 98
2 1056 Staelens Emma            HAC  32.56 99
3 1548 Lagrou Ilke              HAC  33.17 98
4 953 Willaert Melissa         ZELE 34.47 98

200m horden 0,762m   Cad Heren  Uur=15:06
Reeks:1

1 888 Van Dyck Jorn            ACHL 27.58 98
2 1620 Huts Gerbrand            RCT  28.54 98
3 1232 Van Buggenhout Jarne     SPBO 30.58 99

200m horden 0,762m   Sch Dames  Uur=15:10
Reeks:1

1 2581 Lammens Shari            RCG  32.61 96
2 2556 Deloddere Kelly          KKS  33.53 97
3 2557 Vanneste Lotte           KKS  33.92 97
4 2881 Van De Velde Jana        VS   38.38 96
5 2738 Moortgat Katrien         VS   38.40 96

200m horden 0,762m   Sch Heren  Uur=15:11
Reeks:1

0 2866 Verbraekel Niels         VS   25.92 96

200m horden 0,762m   JSM Dames  Uur=15:14
Reeks:1

1 3271 Andries Gerda            AVKA 33.10 Mas 65
2 1381 Claes Jente              HAKI 33.10 Sen 92
3 2954 Vanhorenbeeck Hildegarde STAX 37.87 Mas 53
4 1249 Van Barel Liesl          SPBO 39.13 Sen 89

200m horden 0,762m   JSM Dames  Uur=15:14
Reeks:2

1 1259 Van Damme Melinde        BRAB 35.65 Sen 93
2 383 Clays Laurence           KKS  36.65 Jun 95
3 886 Moniquet Celine          IAAC 38.08 Sen 87

200m horden 0,762m   JSM Heren  Uur=15:24
Reeks:1

1 5318 Van De Vreken Luc        AVKA 32.17 Mas 64
2 6562 Van Impe Frank           BRAB 35.37 Mas 50
3 4860 Spiessens Koen           SPBO 36.54 Mas 71
4 4267 Cicchelli Silvino*       CSF  42.71 Mas 43
5 5537 De Donder Koen           LOND 43.24 Mas 76

200m horden 0,762m   JSM Heren  Uur=15:24
Reeks:2

1 1963 Raets Glenn              ACHL 27.05 Sen 89
2 2416 Bollaert Bram            VS   27.76 Sen 92
3 1928 Permentier Johan         SPBO 30.03 Sen 79
4 7037 Van Damme Guy            ZELE 30.35 Mas 64
5 7023 Haverhals Jan            ABES 32.69 Mas 63

hoogspringen              JSM Heren  Uur=20:10
Reeks:1

1 639 Willem Ben               LIER 1.76m Jun 94
2 2962 Vanden Eynden Brian      SPBO 1.60m Sch 96
3 1928 Permentier Johan         SPBO 1.45m Sen 79

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=20:17
Reeks:1

1 1874 De Leeuw Marliese        SPBO 10.55m Sen 83
2 2033 Van Nieuwenhuyse Els     RAM  10.40m Sen 92



3 610 Teck Lisa                LEBB 8.41m Jun 95
4 3432 Van Bogaert Patricia     ZWAT 7.85m Mas 64
5 1539 Gyselinckx Elke          AVZK 7.80m Sen 91
6 1249 Van Barel Liesl          SPBO 7.36m Sen 89
7 1725 Wuyts Katrien            KKS  7.03m Sen 88
8 3861 Schellemans Judith       SPBO 5.27m Mas 56
9 3645 Croes Anne-marie         SPBO 5.18m Mas 67

discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren  Uur=20:11
Reeks:1

1 818 Buytaert Wito            SPBO 33.26m 94

discuswerpen 2,000kg      SM Heren  Uur=20:14
Reeks:1

1 2826 Neelen Rolf              ESAK 33.65m Sen 92
2 2401 Peeters T21 Rob          LYRA 20.75m Sen 87
3 5547 Gillis-d'hamers Philip   LOND 20.45m Mas 74
4 6171 Marien Koen              LIER 19.38m Mas 72
5 5318 Van De Vreken Luc        AVKA 18.17m Mas 64

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:31
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.4

1 1218 Huygen Hanne             LYRA 14.61 99
2 1309 Schaerlaeckens Lara      SPBO 14.82 98
3 1160 Van Buggenhout Anouk     SPBO 15.06 98
4 1157 Beelen  Lotte            SPBO 15.10 98

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:31
Reeks:2      Wind : -0.2

1 1049 Madou Katrijn            ZWAT 13.37 98
2 1293 Kegels  Hanne            GRIM 13.57 99
3 2860 Philips Lotte            SPBO 13.62 Sch 97
4 1569 Van Der Put Marie        ZWAT 13.98 99
5 1676 Peerlinck Sofie          ROBA 15.14 98

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=15:41
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0

1 1014 Ceulemans Jorne          WIBO 13.12 99
2 1889 Van Der Auwera Stijn     WIBO 13.42 99
3 1259 Masure Michel            SPBO 13.73 99
4 1034 Willaert Kevin           ZELE 14.41 99
5 9916 Rombaut Toost            NED  16.62 99

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=15:41
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.0

1 799 Fatoichan Joaquim        SPBO 11.67 98
2 823 Nicque Marvin            ACW  11.69 98
3 1494 Van De Sande Tibo        OB   12.56 99
4 1672 Branders Koen            BRAB 12.82 98
5 1232 Van Buggenhout Jarne     SPBO 12.84 99
6 1025 Teck Arne                LEBB 12.99 98

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=15:44
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.2

1 2860 Philips Lotte            SPBO 13.62 97

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=15:48
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.1

1 1381 Claes Jente              HAKI 13.45 Sen 92
2 1416 Ceulemans Marlies        WIBO 14.46 Sen 93
3 886 Moniquet Celine          IAAC 14.63 Sen 87
4 383 Clays Laurence           KKS  14.98 Jun 95
5 3995 De Clerck Ann            RCG  18.31 Mas 73



100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=15:56
Reeks:2      Wind : -0.1

1 2372 Cools Tim                BRAB 11.75 Sen 91
2 6740 Heylen Ronald            BRAB 12.87 Mas 62
3 6451 Verstynen Peter          BRAB 13.71 Mas 68
4 5534 Van Campenhout Paul      LOND 14.85 Mas 58

speerwerpen 600g          JSM Dames  Uur=20:30
Reeks:1

1 1253 Van Puyvelde Hannah      SPBO 33.90m Sen 89
2 1539 Gyselinckx Elke          AVZK 28.75m Sen 91
3 675 Vermeiren Kylie          LEBB 25.33m Jun 95
4 1249 Van Barel Liesl          SPBO 23.48m Sen 89
5 3271 Andries Gerda            AVKA 22.14m Mas 65
6 610 Teck Lisa                LEBB 17.88m Jun 95
7 3432 Van Bogaert Patricia     ZWAT 15.24m Mas 64
8 3645 Croes Anne-marie         SPBO 11.68m Mas 67

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=20:10
Reeks:1

1 2868 Stockman Bram            VS   13.00m 96
2 2839 Van Cleempoel Tim        ZWAT 9.20m 97
3 2814 Verbeke Tom              GRIM 9.20m 97

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=20:47
Reeks:1

1 1620 Huts Gerbrand            RCT  48.39m 98
2 1595 Lemouche Maarten         LYRA 39.21m 98
3 799 Fatoichan Joaquim        SPBO 38.78m 98
4 1246 Swinnen Ilias            LYRA 33.49m 98
5 1259 Masure Michel            SPBO 26.40m 99
6 1191 Jacobs Stef              LOOI 12.98m 99

800 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:59
Reeks:1

1 1783 Bouwens Iman             HCO  2'30.27 99
2 1209 Maselis Amber            ABES 2'42.97 99

800 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=16:07
Reeks:1

1 749 Robberechts Arne         RAM  2'19.06 98
2 717 Alaoui Younas            BVAC 2'20.45 98
3 1889 Van Der Auwera Stijn     WIBO 2'26.98 99
4 1233 De Bondt  Jeff           SPBO 2'47.14 98

verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=15:56
Reeks:1

1 3128 Van Der Weyen Jessie     LYRA 5.15m +0.5 Sch 96
2 1329 Mortiers Lio             AVKA 5.05m +0.8 98
3 2738 Moortgat Katrien         VS   4.77m +0.1 Sch 96
4 2556 Deloddere Kelly          KKS  4.64m +0.3 Sch 97
5 2860 Philips Lotte            SPBO 4.63m +1.1 Sch 97
6 1056 Staelens Emma            HAC  4.59m +0.9 99
7 824 Van Den Driessche Fien   DEIN 4.58m +0.2 98
8 1293 Kegels  Hanne            GRIM 4.53m +0.6 99
9 2557 Vanneste Lotte           KKS  4.38m +0.6 Sch 97
10 1676 Peerlinck Sofie          ROBA 4.32m +0.1 98
11 825 Van Den Driessche Nele   DEIN 4.31m +1.0 98
12 1218 Huygen Hanne             LYRA 4.30m +0.2 99
13 1596 Minne Indra              LYRA 4.11m +0.5 98

1079 Van Den Abbeel Femke     VS       GP  +0.0 98

discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=22:47
Reeks:1



1 942 Vandeput Babette         ATLA 39.89m Cad 98
2 1874 De Leeuw Marliese        SPBO 34.04m Sen 83
3 2623 Van Loon Jolien          ACBR 32.56m Sch 97
4 2955 Peeters Nele             SPBO 31.81m Sch 97
5 2033 Van Nieuwenhuyse Els     RAM  30.84m Sen 92
6 1253 Van Puyvelde Hannah      SPBO 28.69m Sen 89
7 1124 Jacobs Caroline          LOOI 28.64m Cad 98
8 1114 Samyn Tilde              STAX 28.50m Cad 98
9 1385 Van Houte Jana           VOLH 24.14m Cad 98
10 3296 Keulemans Miriam         WIBO 23.37m Mas 67
11 3091 De Brandt Alyssa         LYRA 22.63m Sch 97
12 1548 Lagrou Ilke              HAC  21.58m Cad 98
13 1725 Wuyts Katrien            KKS  21.46m Sen 88
14 610 Teck Lisa                LEBB 21.28m Jun 95
15 1794 Goossens Liesbeth        LYRA 20.82m Cad 99
16 2905 Huygen Ines              LYRA 20.82m Sch 96
17 3271 Andries Gerda            AVKA 19.78m Mas 65
18 2726 Van Dingenen Eva         LEBB 19.48m Sch 97
19 3432 Van Bogaert Patricia     ZWAT 18.72m Mas 64
20 2982 De Haes Joni             LEBB 17.77m Sch 97
21 675 Vermeiren Kylie          LEBB 17.54m Jun 95
22 3383 Dierick Ans              LOND 16.41m Mas 74
23 1042 Van Cleempoel Anke       ZWAT 15.58m Cad 98
24 1160 Van Buggenhout Anouk     SPBO 15.01m Cad 98

1157 Beelen  Lotte            SPBO     GP  Cad 98
1249 Van Barel Liesl          SPBO     NG  Sen 89

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=22:44
Reeks:1

1 2955 Peeters Nele             SPBO 11.78m 97
2 3200 Dillen  Himsha           WIBO 10.34m 97
3 2982 De Haes Joni             LEBB 8.72m 97
4 2905 Huygen Ines              LYRA 8.04m 96
5 2726 Van Dingenen Eva         LEBB 7.70m 97
6 3091 De Brandt Alyssa         LYRA 7.28m 97

1500 meter                JSM Dames  Uur=16:11
Reeks:1

1 9917 Versluijs FrŽderique          5'05.24 Mas 69
2 3382 Wynant Hilde             LOND 5'34.62 Mas 68

1500 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=16:30
Reeks:1

1 1985 De Lepeleire Bert        DEIN 4'11.17 Sen 82
2 2827 Spruijt Bart             ESAK 4'12.19 Sen 85
3 636 Van Lombergen Bram       ACW  4'19.39 Jun 94
4 377 Dobbelaer Dieter         ACW  4'26.12 Jun 95
5 2077 Ercolani Benoit          CSDY 4'28.52 Sch 97
6 2967 Van Weverberg Tommy      LEBB 4'32.06 Sen 78
7 6614 De Wit  Bert             SPBO 4'45.32 Mas 76
8 5534 Van Campenhout Paul      LOND 4'47.58 Mas 58
9 5910 De Bondt Walter          SPBO 4'55.01 Mas 68
10 5547 Gillis-d'hamers Philip   LOND 4'58.50 Mas 74
11 5530 Geeroms Kris             LOND 4'59.90 Mas 61
12 2994 Rombaut Marnik           RCG  5'00.30 Sch 97
13 3413 Van Daele Sam            WIBO 5'06.70 Sch 97
14 5908 Van Buggenhout Erwin     SPBO 5'09.00 Mas 70
15 6171 Marien Koen              LIER 5'09.60 Mas 72
16 5868 Mertens Stefaan          LOND 5'35.30 Mas 72
17 7255 Van De Moortel Kristof   SPBO 6'18.00 Mas 72
18 5905 Diels Eddy               SPBO 6'30.61 Mas 54
19 4858 Spiessens Louis          SPBO 6'50.59 Mas 43
20 5906 Gossele Eddy             SPBO 7'05.94 Mas 47



200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=16:32
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.3

1 824 Van Den Driessche Fien   DEIN 29.00 98
2 825 Van Den Driessche Nele   DEIN 30.42 98
3 1079 Van Den Abbeel Femke     VS   31.22 98
4 1309 Schaerlaeckens Lara      SPBO 31.40 98

200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=16:40
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.1

1 1014 Ceulemans Jorne          WIBO 26.64 99
2 1025 Teck Arne                LEBB 26.88 98
3 1352 Vankelecom Bram          GRIM 27.35 99
4 717 Alaoui Younas            BVAC 29.08 98
5 893 Veithen Frederic         GRIM 29.85 99
6 9916 Rombaut Toost            NED  34.78 99

200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=16:40
Reeks:2      Wind : -1.3

1 799 Fatoichan Joaquim        SPBO 24.34 98
2 857 Vanlierde Jorg           DEIN 25.25 99
3 1494 Van De Sande Tibo        OB   25.93 99
4 1232 Van Buggenhout Jarne     SPBO 26.40 99

1672 Branders Koen            BRAB     NG  98

200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=16:43
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.3

1 2860 Philips Lotte            SPBO 28.13 97
2 2738 Moortgat Katrien         VS   28.14 96
3 2881 Van De Velde Jana        VS   29.41 96

200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=16:44
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.9

1 2866 Verbraekel Niels         VS   23.86 96
2 2962 Vanden Eynden Brian      SPBO 25.66 96
3 3256 Willemse Vincent         LIER 25.77 97
4 2814 Verbeke Tom              GRIM 27.79 97

200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=16:46
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.0

1 1416 Ceulemans Marlies        WIBO 30.28 Sen 93
2 3218 Moens Marie              SPBO 34.13 Mas 55
3 4060 Verelst Sandra           SPBO 34.67 Mas 74

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=16:48
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.6

1 2372 Cools Tim                BRAB 23.60 Sen 91
2 1899 Zephirin Joachim         KKS  24.02 Sen 85
3 5928 Vleminckx  Bart          SPBO 27.27 Mas 73
4 4867 Polfliet Dirk            SPBO 28.96 Mas 62
5 2480 De Potter David          LOND 30.44 Sen 88

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=22:24
Reeks:1

1 942 Vandeput Babette         ATLA 11.42m 98
2 1114 Samyn Tilde              STAX 10.02m 98
3 1218 Huygen Hanne             LYRA 9.54m 99
4 1124 Jacobs Caroline          LOOI 9.20m 98
5 1160 Van Buggenhout Anouk     SPBO 8.56m 98
6 1794 Goossens Liesbeth        LYRA 8.04m 99
7 1042 Van Cleempoel Anke       ZWAT 7.95m 98
8 1157 Beelen  Lotte            SPBO 6.63m 98
9 1293 Kegels  Hanne            GRIM 5.67m 99

speerwerpen 700g          Sch Heren  Uur=22:38



Reeks:1
1 2807 Duchateau Jarne          OB   66.39m 96
2 9918 Maas Yannick                 NED   53.42m    97
3 2990 De Block Jef             ACW  50.92m 96
4 3135 Van De Sande Alessandro  OB   37.14m 97
5 2839 Van Cleempoel Tim        ZWAT 34.07m 97
6 2868 Stockman Bram            VS   28.32m 96

speerwerpen 800g          JSM Heren  Uur=22:43
Reeks:1

1 639 Willem Ben               LIER 38.03m Jun 94
2 1928 Permentier Johan         SPBO 29.65m Sen 79
3 5928 Vleminckx  Bart          SPBO 28.44m Mas 73
4 5547 Gillis-d'hamers Philip   LOND 26.27m Mas 74
5 6284 De Ridder Freddy         LEBB 25.88m Mas 55
6 332 Bral Jelle               BONH 25.12m Jun 94
7 2401 Peeters T21 Rob          LYRA 18.45m Sen 87

kogelstoten 7,260kg       SM Heren  Uur=17:18
Reeks:1

0 2401 Peeters T21 Rob          LYRA 8.10m Sen 87

speerwerpen 600g          Cad Heren  Uur=17:20
Reeks:1

1 1288 De Block Dries           ACW  46.11m 98
2 857 Vanlierde Jorg           DEIN 42.56m 99
3 710 Claes Mats               BONH 40.29m 98
4 1014 Ceulemans Jorne          WIBO 29.21m 99
5 1494 Van De Sande Tibo        OB   25.68m 99
6 893 Veithen Frederic         GRIM 21.25m 99
7 1352 Vankelecom Bram          GRIM 17.66m 99
8 1191 Jacobs Stef              LOOI 12.88m 99

discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=17:21
Reeks:1

1 2868 Stockman Bram            VS   34.03m 96
2 2839 Van Cleempoel Tim        ZWAT 28.04m 97

2814 Verbeke Tom              GRIM     NG  97

Zweedse aflossing         AC Dames  Uur=16:51
Reeks:1

1   RAM                    2'21.19  
2542 De Clercq Iris           
2946 Woestenborghs Marthe     
1711 Daelemans Sofie          
2036
2   ZWAT                   2'31.29  
1506 Van Honste An            
1286 De Parade Sarissa        
1049 Madou Katrijn            
1277 Wouters Anne             
3   KKS                    2'32.79  
2556 Deloddere Kelly          
2642 Callens Amiena           
2557 Vanneste Lotte           
383 Clays Laurence           
4   LOND                   2'54.74  
3382 Wynant Hilde             
3613 De Cock Katelijne        
3379 Biesemans Vera           
3612 Peeters Brigitte         
5   LOND                   3'05.74  
1460 Van Campenhout Sanne     
3610 Pas Veerle               



3380 Pas Christel             
3144 De Bondt Evelien         

Zweedse aflossing         AC Heren  Uur=16:56
Reeks:1

1   KKS                    2'02.36  
1898 Herreman Ingmar          
1900 Herreman Lars            
1897 Huyghe Jon               
1899 Zephirin Joachim         
2   RAM                    2'08.56  
6671 Bonte Dirk               
6680 Pottiez Marc             
4775 Wonnink Johan            
7198 Goovaerts Ronny          
3   BRAB                   2'11.29  
2372 Cools Tim                
5641 Van Looy Patrick         
6740 Heylen Ronald            
6451 Verstynen Peter          
4   SPBO                   2'13.14  
2074 Van Assche Gerrit        
1929 Van Reeth Bart           
1232 Van Buggenhout Jarne     
1928 Permentier Johan         
5   ZWAT                   2'14.41  
1959 Corthals Michael         
1964 Janssens Sven            
1960 Peeters Olivier          
1131 Coppens Matteo           
6   LIER                   2'17.57  
639 Willem Ben               
3256 Willemse Vincent         
6172 Pelckmans Dimitri        
6171 Marien Koen              
7   LOND                   2'19.75  
2790 Geeroms Jeroen           
3111 Lefevre Ward             
2791 Spinnoy Lars             
3003 De Pauw Robin            
8   LOND                   2'49.37  
5537 De Donder Koen           
5547 Gillis-d'hamers Philip   
5530 Geeroms Kris             
5548 Van Den Eede Jimmy       

hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=20:04
Reeks:1

1 857 Vanlierde Jorg           DEIN 1.70m 99
2 1352 Vankelecom Bram          GRIM 1.35m 99
3 893 Veithen Frederic         GRIM 1.20m 99


